
Workshop
Sioux Center • October 12, 2022

8:30

9:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00
3:00

Registration - Including coffee and donuts

New Thoughts Course                 What’s New Course
Simple Field Maintenance Practice             Fertilizer and Spray Programs with New 

                                                                     Products for Advanced Fields

Fertilizer and Spray Programs for Low        GPS Technology - What Are the Benefits?

Budgets

Sports Injuries Vs Maintenance                    Pros and Cons to Synthetic Fields

Lunch

Joint Use Facilities -City of Sioux Center, Dordt University, Sioux 
Center CSD
Field Tour - Natural, Sand Base and New Dome Facility
Round Table Discussion

REGISTER ONLINE AT: www.iowastma.org

Thank You to Our Sponsors!!

Fall


