

Fall Workshop

SIOUX CENTER · OCTOBER 12, 2022

8:30	Registration - Including coffee and donuts	
	New Thoughts Course	What's New Course
9:00	Simple Field Maintenance Practice	Fertilizer and Spray Programs with New
		Products for Advanced Fields
10:30	Fertilizer and Spray Programs for Low Budgets	GPS Technology - What Are the Benefits?
11:00	Sports Injuries Vs Maintenance	Pros and Cons to Synthetic Fields
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Joint Use Facilities -City of Sioux Center, Dordt University, Sioux Center CSD	
2:00 3:00	Field Tour - Natural, Sand Base and New Dome Facility Round Table Discussion	

REGISTER ONLINE AT: WWW.IOWASTMA.ORG

Thank You to Our Sponsors!!











